
BUS 8 - AM

6:43 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:46 AM - Stop / 1958 W Main

6:47 AM - Stop / Orchard Ln & Hawk Pointe Dr

6:47 AM - Stop / 1909 Belmont Drive

6:48 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Pullman

6:48 AM - Stop / 2017 Belmont Drive

6:49 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

6:49 AM - Stop / 1820 Cairo Drive

6:50 AM - Stop / Cairo Dr & Iron Mountian

6:50 AM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive

6:50 AM - Stop / 1834 Iron Mountain Drive

6:51 AM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr & Iron Mountian Dr

6:52 AM - Stop / 1916 Iron Mountain Drive/As needed

6:52 AM - Stop / 1932 Iron Mountain Drive

6:53 AM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr

6:53 AM - Stop / Pullman Dr & Bailey

6:55 AM - Stop / 1844 Hawk Pointe Drive

6:57 AM - Stop / 302 Meadow Chase Drive

6:58 AM - Stop / Copper Creek Dr & Grey Hawk Dr



7:02 AM - Stop / 1645 St Marys

7:03 AM - Stop / 611 Cypress Drive

 7:04 AM - Stop / 533 Cedar Lane

7:04 AM - Stop / 519 Cedar Lane

7:05 AM - Stop / Westwood Dr & Cypress Dr

7:06 AM - Stop / 505 Edgewood Lane

7:10 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:43 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:46 AM - Stop / 1958 W Main

6:47 AM - Stop / Orchard Ln & Hawk Pointe Dr

6:47 AM - Stop / 1909 Belmont Drive

6:48 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Pullman

6:48 AM - Stop / 2017 Belmont Drive

6:49 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

6:49 AM - Stop / 1820 Cairo Drive

6:50 AM - Stop / Cairo Dr & Iron Mountian

6:50 AM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive

6:50 AM - Stop / 1834 Iron Mountain Drive

6:51 AM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr & Iron Mountian Dr

6:52 AM - Stop / 1916 Iron Mountain Drive/As needed

6:52 AM - Stop / 1932 Iron Mountain Drive

6:53 AM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr

6:53 AM - Stop / Pullman Dr & Bailey

6:55 AM - Stop / 1844 Hawk Pointe Drive

6:57 AM - Stop / 302 Meadow Chase Drive

6:58 AM - Stop / Copper Creek Dr & Grey Hawk Dr



7:02 AM - Stop / 1645 St Marys

7:03 AM - Stop / 611 Cypress Drive

 7:04 AM - Stop / 533 Cedar Lane

7:04 AM - Stop / 519 Cedar Lane

7:05 AM - Stop / Westwood Dr & Cypress Dr

7:06 AM - Stop / 505 Edgewood Lane

7:10 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


